

\$1,000 by CHRISTMAS Savings Plan

Week	Deposit	Balance
June	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00
June	\$ 27.00	\$ 53.00
June	\$ 28.00	\$ 81.00
June	\$ 29.00	\$ 110.00
July	\$ 30.00	\$ 140.00
July	\$ 31.00	\$ 171.00
July	\$ 32.00	\$ 203.00
July	\$ 33.00	\$ 236.00
August	\$ 34.00	\$ 270.00
August	\$ 35.00	\$ 305.00
August	\$ 36.00	\$ 341.00
August	\$ 37.00	\$ 378.00
Sept	\$ 38.00	\$ 416.00
Sept	\$ 39.00	\$ 455.00
Sept	\$ 40.00	\$ 495.00
Sept	\$ 41.00	\$ 536.00
Oct	\$ 42.00	\$ 578.00
Oct	\$ 43.00	\$ 621.00
Oct	\$ 44.00	\$ 665.00
Oct	\$ 45.00	\$ 710.00
Nov	\$ 46.00	\$ 756.00
Nov	\$ 47.00	\$ 803.00
Nov	\$ 48.00	\$ 851.00
Nov	\$ 49.00	\$ 900.00
Nov	\$ 50.00	\$ 950.00
Dec	\$ 50.00	\$ 1000.00

Free Printable

SAVINGS PLAN

Easy Challenge
Starting with \$26 &
Ending with \$1000

www.whatmommydoes.com